Battaglia A. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 2C 4BS
9.00 3CS 3B ART 4BS
10.00 3B ART 3B ART 5BS 3CS
11.00 4DE 4BS 3CS 3CS
12.00 2C 5BS 4DE
13.00 3B ART 5BS 4DE
14.00
Bellone G. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 2F 2D 1D 1F
9.00 2C 2F 2F
10.00 1F 1D 1F 4BS
11.00 1D 2D
12.00 4BS 4BS 2C
13.00 2D 2C
14.00
Bottiglieri A. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 4BS 3B ART 3B ART 5BE 3BE
9.00 4DE 3BE 4BS 3BE 3B ART
10.00 5BE 5BE 4DE 4DE
11.00 4BS
12.00 4BE 4BE 4BE
13.00
14.00
Celentano R. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 4BE 5BE 4DE 4C art
9.00 5BE 4C art 4BE 4DE
10.00 5BE
11.00 4BE 4DE
12.00 4C art
13.00
14.00
Cepparullo C. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 4DE 2H 1C
9.00 4DE 2H 1C
10.00 2H 1C
11.00 5BS 2E 2H 1C
12.00 5BS 2E
13.00 5BS 2E
14.00 5BS 2E
Cepparulo G. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 3BE 4BE 5DE
9.00 3BE 4C art 4BE 4BE
10.00 3BE 3BE 4C art 4BE
11.00 3BE
12.00 3BE 5DE
13.00 3BE 5DE




14.00 3BE 5DE
Cesarano C. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 4BS 2H 1C
9.00 4BS 2H 1C
10.00 2H 1C
11.00 5BE 2E 2H 1C
12.00 5BE 2E
13.00 5BE 2E
14.00 5BE 2E
D'Ascoli A. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 2D 1D
9.00 2D 1D
10.00 2D 1D
11.00 2D 1D 5CE
12.00 5CE
13.00
14.00
Dell'Amura P. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00
9.00
10.00 3CS
11.00 4C art 3CS
12.00 4C art 3CS 3CS
13.00 4C art 3CS 3CS
14.00 4C art 3CS 3CS
Di Leva P. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00
9.00 1B 1G
10.00 1B
11.00 1G 2H
12.00 2H
13.00
14.00
Gaeta V. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00
9.00 2G 1E
10.00 1E 1C 2E 1D 1D
11.00 2C 2F 2G 1F
12.00 1F 1C 2D 2D
13.00 2F 2C 2E
14.00
Gargiulo F. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 3CS 3B ART
9.00 3B ART 4AT 4AT
10.00 2H 3B ART 3CS
11.00 4AT 3CS




12.00 2H 2H
13.00
14.00
Gargiulo S. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
Gervetti E. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 AAT AAT 3BE 4BE
9.00 4AT 5DE 3BE 3BE
10.00 5DE 5DE 5DE
11.00 3BE 4BE 5DE 4AT
12.00 4BE AAT
13.00 4AT 4BE
14.00 4BE
lannone D. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00 2G 2F 2E 1G
12.00 2G 2F 2E 1G
13.00 1C 1D 2D 1E 1F
14.00 1C 1D 2D 1E 1F
Izzo C. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 3CE 4BE 5BS 4DE 3CE
9.00 4BE 5BS 4DE 5DE 5DE
10.00 4DE 3CE 4BE 3BE 3BE
11.00 5DE 3BE 5BS
12.00
13.00
14.00
Izzo L. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 4DE 1G 1G
9.00 1G 2G 1G
10.00 1G 2G 1G
11.00 4DE 2G
12.00 4DE 4DE 2G
13.00 4DE 2G 4DE
14.00 2G
Lauritano F. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 2G 2G 2C 2E 2D
9.00 1D 2D 1C 1E




10.00 2E 2C 2F
11.00 1E 1C 1D
12.00 1F 1F
13.00 2F
14.00
Longobardi G. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 2H 4BS 2G 2G
9.00 2H 2H 2F 2G 5CE
10.00 2F 5CE 2H
11.00 4BS 5CE 2F
12.00 2F
13.00 2G 4BS
14.00
Marotta G. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 1C 1E
9.00 1E 1B
10.00 1B
11.00 1G 1F
12.00 1C 1G
13.00 1F 1D
14.00 1D
Martoriello T. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 5DE 5CE
9.00 5DE 1E
10.00 5CE
11.00 1F 5CE 2D
12.00 1E 2G 2F 1F
13.00 2H 2D 2H 5DE 2G
14.00 2F
Mascolo S. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 4BE 3BE 4C art
9.00 2E 4C art 4C art
10.00 3BE 3BE AAT
11.00 3CE 4BE 4AT
12.00 3BE 3CE 3CE
13.00 4BE 2E 3CE
14.00
Monaco S. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 3B ART 2G 4BS
9.00 3B ART 2G 4BS
10.00 3B ART 3B ART 2G 4BS 4BE
11.00 3B ART 2G 4BS 4BE
12.00 3B ART
13.00 3B ART
14.00 3B ART
Oliva M. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab




8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
Ostini T. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 1C 2D 2D 3B ART
9.00 1D 1C 1D 3CS
10.00 3CS 3CS 1C
11.00 1D 3B ART 2D
12.00 3B ART 2D 1C
13.00 1D
14.00
Palummo R. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 1E 1C 2E
9.00 3CE 5CE
10.00 2C 2D 3CS
11.00 5BE 3BE
12.00 AAT 1D 3B ART
13.00 5BS 4BS 4C art
14.00 4DE 4BE
Pollio I. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00
9.00 5CE 5BE 2E
10.00 4C art 1E 1C
11.00 2E 2E 1C 1E
12.00 5CE 5BE 4C art
13.00 1C 4C art 5CE 5BE
14.00 1E
Prisco M. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 2G
9.00 2G
10.00 2G
11.00 4C art 2G 5CE
12.00 4C art 3CE 5CE
13.00 4C art 3CE 5CE
14.00 4C art 5CE
Puzio M. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 5BE 5BE
9.00 5BE
10.00 1B
11.00 1B
12.00
13.00

14.00




Salvati G. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 2H
9.00 2H
10.00
11.00 4AT 4AT
12.00 4AT AAT 1B
13.00 2C 1B
14.00 2C

Scarica A. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 4C art 4C art
9.00 4C art 4BE 5BE 5BE
10.00 4BE 4BE 5BE 4C art
11.00 4BE 5BE 4C art 4C art 5BE
12.00 4BE 5BE
13.00 4BE
14.00

Sorrentino A. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab

8.00 1B
9.00 1B
10.00 1B 3CE
11.00 1B 4DE 3CE
12.00 4DE 3CE
13.00 4DE 3CE
14.00 4DE 3CE 3CE

Squtieri G. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 1F 2C
9.00 1F 4C art 2C
10.00 1F 4C art 2C
11.00 2F 1F 1G 2C
12.00 2F 1G
13.00 2F 1G
14.00 2F 1G

Tondo A. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 5CE 4C art 5DE 5BS
9.00 5BS 5BS 3CE AAT
10.00 4AT 5DE 3CE 4AT 5CE
11.00 3CE 5DE 4C art
12.00 4C art
13.00 5CE
14.00

Torrone A. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 5BE 3CE
9.00 3B ART 5CE
10.00 5BS 4BS 3BE 3B ART
11.00 1C 3CS 3CE
12.00 5CE 1C 5BS




13.00 3CS 5BE 3BE
14.00 4BS
Varone E. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00
9.00
10.00 3CE
11.00
12.00 3CE 3CE
13.00 3CE 3CE 3CE
14.00
Varone G. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00
9.00
10.00 2F
11.00
12.00 1B 2G
13.00 1F 2H
14.00 1G 5DE
Capasso g. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 2D 2C
9.00 2D 2C
10.00 2D 2C
11.00 2D 2C
12.00
13.00
14.00
Cuocolo G. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 2C 1E 4AT AAT 4AT
9.00 1E 2C 3CE 3CE
10.00 3CE 2E 2C 2E 1E
11.00 1E
12.00 2E 2C
13.00 2E
14.00
Avellino M. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 2H 2F 2H
9.00 2E 2C 2D
10.00 2G 2G 2F
11.00 2C
12.00 2D 2E
13.00
14.00
Maresca M. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 3CS 3CS
9.00 3CS 3CS 4DE
10.00 4C art 4DE 5BE




11.00 4DE 5BE
12.00 4DE 5BE 4C art 5BE
13.00 4DE 4C art 5BE 4C art
14.00 4C art
Cioffi S. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 2F 2F 2C 2E
9.00 1F 2G
10.00 1D 1G 2D
11.00 2C 1D
12.00 1G 2D 1F
13.00 1E 1E 2G
14.00 2E
Opromolla M. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 S5DE 4DE
9.00 4AT 2H
10.00 4DE 4C art
11.00 4C art
12.00 2H 1B 4AT
13.00 5DE 4BE 4BE
14.00 1B
DTA 1. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 5CE
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00 5CE
13.00 5CE 5CE
14.00 5CE
Amendola A. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 1D 1D 1C 1E
9.00 2C 2D 2E
10.00 1E 2D
11.00 2H
12.00 2E 2H
13.00 1C
14.00 2C
francese terza Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
De Stefano S. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab

8.00




9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

Panariello C.

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

8.00

9.00

1G

10.00

2G

11.00

2G

1G

12.00

1G

2G

13.00

14.00

Schettino A.

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

8.00

1D

5BS

9.00

1D

5BS

10.00

1D

11.00

2F

1D

12.00

2F

13.00

2F

14.00

2F

Tuberosa G.

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

5DE

1E

12.00

5DE

1E

13.00

1E

14.00

1E

Provera A.

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

5BE

14.00

5BE

Celentano G.

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

8.00

9.00

10.00

1G

11.00

1B

1F

12.00

1E

13.00

1C

14.00

1D




Ruocco A. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00 1D 1D
13.00 1G 1C
14.00 1C 1G
Chierchia A. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 2E 2E 1E
9.00 1C 2E 1C
10.00 1C 1E 2E
11.00 1E 1C 2E
12.00 1E 1C 1E
13.00 2E 1E
14.00 1C
Maiello A. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 1F 5CE 5CE 1F 2F
9.00 2F 2F 5CE 1F 1F
10.00 5CE 2F 1F 5CE 1F
11.00 5CE
12.00 2F
13.00 2F
14.00
Italiano 1. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
Grasso S Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00
9.00
10.00 4AT
11.00 3CS
12.00 3CS 3CS 3CS
13.00 4AT 3CS 3CS 4AT 4AT
14.00 4AT 4AT
Forinese A. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 3BE
9.00 2D
10.00 2D
11.00 2D 3BE
12.00 3BE 3BE
13.00 3BE 2D 2D




14.00 3BE 2D
Raiola A. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 1D
9.00 1D
10.00 2H 2C 2H
11.00 2H 2C 2H
12.00 1D 2C 2C 1D
13.00 1D 2H 2C 1D 2C
14.00 2H
Curcio A. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 5DE
9.00 5DE
10.00
11.00
12.00 5DE 5DE
13.00 5DE 5DE
14.00
Cappetta A. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 1F
9.00 1F
10.00 5DE
11.00 5DE
12.00 3BE 5DE
13.00 3BE 1F 3BE
14.00 1F
Della Torre A. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 5BS 1G
9.00 1G 5BS
10.00 1G
11.00
12.00 1B
13.00 1B 1G 1B
14.00 5BS 1B
Turcio S. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 3CE 3CE
9.00 3CE
10.00 5BS 5BS 5BS
11.00 4BS 5BS 3CE 5BS
12.00 4BS 4BS 3B ART
13.00 4BS 4BS 3B ART 3B ART
14.00 3B ART
Pastore G. Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab
8.00 1G
9.00
10.00
11.00 2F




12.00

13.00

2G

2F

1F

1G

14.00

1F

2G

Guadagi A.

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

Langelotti S.

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

1B

2H

14.00

2H

1B

residue scienze
S

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

8.00

1G

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

1G

14.00

Criscuolo R.

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

8.00

1F

9.00

1F

10.00

1F

11.00

1F

1E

1G

12.00

1E

1G

13.00

1E

1G

14.00

1E

1G

Di Vuolo |

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

8.00

5BS

9.00

4BS

10.00

4BS

4BS

3B ART

11.00

3B ART

5BS

3B ART

3B ART

12.00

5BS

3B ART

5BS

4BS

13.00

4BS

3B ART

5BS

5BS

14.00

4BS

D'Acunzo P.

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

8.00




9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

rest.

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

8.00

9.00

10.00

AAT

11.00

12.00

13.00

4AT

14.00

Avezzano A

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

8.00

3B ART

9.00

3B ART

10.00

3B ART

3B ART

11.00

3B ART

12.00

3B ART

13.00

3B ART

14.00

3B ART

Todisco P.

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

8.00

3CS

3CS

9.00

3CS

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

Balestieri R.

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

8.00

1B

1B

9.00

1B

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

Alfano V.

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

8.00

1B

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

1B

14.00




Padovano A.

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

8.00

1B

9.00

1B

10.00

1B

11.00

1B

1B

12.00

1B

13.00

14.00




